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900m Benjamins meisjes 2007            
 1 1896 DE KESEL LOUISA              07 RIEM   3'41  
 2 1228 VAN HECKE LORE              07 AVMO  3'43  
 3 1465 DE CREMER CATHO             07 ASVO  3'47  
 4 1735 LAUWEREYS KATO              07 VS     3'48  
 5 9981 VERGOTE FLORE     07 NA     3'53  
 6 758 BAETEN MYRTHE               07 ALVA   3'54  
 7 2355 DE BOLLE FEBE                07 ACG    3'57  
 8 1678 MEULEMAN ASTRID             07 ASVO  3'57  
 9 895 VAN ACKER LIZE               07 ZA     3'58  
 10 1071 BRACKE HANNE                 07 ACG    4'03  
 11 1168 VAN DE VELDE LORE           07 RIEM    
 12 845 DE WILDE JANA                07 DEIN    
 13 1832 TACK JONA                    07 AZW     
 14 2233 DE WOLF JENTE                07 RCG     
 15 1843 HAENTJENS MARGOT            07 AZW     
 16 1672 DE MOORTEL DIEWKE           07 ACP     
 17 1074 DE TEMMERMAN MAARTJE        07 ACG     
 18 1379 CLOPTEROP JOLIEN            07 RCG     
 19 1627 NAESSENS ANNA               07 AZW     
 20 2266 HERMIE MARGOT               07 VITA    
 21 1057 MECHELINCK MARIE            07 KAAG    
 22 1719 PIEKANOWSKI ULRIKE          07 VS      
 23 1463 BAUTERS ZOë                  07 ASVO    
 24 9987 SLABBINCK KAAT     07 NA      
 25 2137 VAN QUICKELBERGHE MIERTE   07 ASVO    
 26 1726 DE GEYTER LOTTE             07 VS      
 27 1432 DE BEIR ANOUK                07 DEIN    
 28 1864 MOREELS MARTA               07 ASVO    
 29 1903 EECKHOUT ELLA                07 VS      
 30 1722 ROTTIERS LIZE                07 VS      
 31 1541 DEGROOTE LINA                07 ASVO    
 32 1901 ACKAERT ALINE                07 VS      
 33 2383 DE GROOTE FENNA             07 ASVO    
 34 2091 DE PAEPE RENEE               07 EA      
 35 2279 DE PORTEMONT PAULINE        07 DEIN    
 36 1290 DE NAEYER IEME               07 ASVO    
 
900m Benjamins meisjes 2006            
 1 938 DOSSCHE MARGAUX             06 ACME  3'26  
 2 1117 LOIR ELISE                   06 ACW    3'37  
 3 882 SIRJACOBS ANKE               06 ZA     3'42  
 4 1261 DEPRAETERE ELLA             06 FLAC   3'43  
 5 1743 BOLLENGIER IRIS              06 VS     3'46  
 6 1683 VERHEYLESONNE YANA          06 ASVO  3'48  
 7 989 COOL MICHELLE                06 AVMO  3'51  
 8 1707 HEMELS KIRBY                 06 ACP    3'54  
 9 907 DE JONGE LOUISE             06 ACG    3'55  
 10 1289 EECKHOUT STIEN              06 ASVO  3'57  
 11 889 RIBBENS AMARA                06 ZA      
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 12 1372 DEKEYZER ZOE                 06 RCG     
 13 898 PARDAENS RANI                06 ZA      
 14 881 DHONDT RUNE                  06 ZA      
 15 851 BUYDAERT EMMA               06 DEIN    
 16 1153 CLAEYS LAURA                 06 ACG     
 17 713 MOENS KIARA                  06 RIEM    
 18 1243 VANDENBUSSCHE LOTTE         06 STAX    
 19 1700 DAELMAN SHANIA              06 RIEM    
 20 1682 DE VRIESE TESS               06 ASVO    
 21 1288 DE SAMBLANCX KYANA          06 EA      
 22 2262 SLABBINCK HANNE             06 VITA    
 23 1336 TIMMERMAN MIRTE             06 ALVA    
 24 1747 VANDERSTRAETEN LOUCKA      06 ASVO    
 25 1933 DE BRABANDER JANNE          06 RIEM    
 
900m Benjamins jongens 2007            
 1 7800 SAMAIN FLORIS                07 AZW    3'31  
 2 7965 DEVLAMYNCK MATHIS           07 RIEM   3'37  
 3 6808 VERCRUYSSE MATTEO           07 DEIN   3'42  
 4 7421 DE WAELE RENS                07 KAAG  3'46  
 5 6669 DE MULDER TOON              07 ACG    3'49  
 6 7263 VAN DER MEIREN JARON        07 RCG    3'50  
 7 7174 SAVANE DJIBRIL               07 DEIN   3'51  
 8 6791 DIEPENDAELE MATS            07 HALE   3'52  
 9 8237 UYTTERSCHAUT JONAS          07 ASVO  3'56  
 10 7613 VANDENDRIESSCHE LEANDRO    07 ASVO  3'56  
 11 6679 JAVEGA SOLEY JONAS          07 DEIN    
 12 6729 BEKAERT FLOR                 07 RIEM    
 13 6696 VAN RENTERGEM EPPO          07 DEIN    
 14 9986 BRUYLANDT MAURO    07 NA      
 15 7534 DE PAUW LUKAS                07 RCG     
 16 6567 DELBAERE MAREK              07 DEIN    
 17 7858 DEMETS MATISSE              07 AZW     
 18 7457 DE COSTER TIBO               07 VITA    
 19 7656 WAGEMAN STEF                 07 VS      
 20 7877 VAN BRAEKEL LENNERT         07 AZW     
 21 7839 DESMET CLEMENT              07 AZW     
 22 9990 VAN BAMBOST LIAN    07 NA      
 23 6864 VANDENBROUCKE OWEN          07 RIEM    
 24 9984 DEPRAETERE KOBE    07 NA      
 25 7804 DE RIJCKE WOUT               07 DEIN    
 26 7802 BEULQUE MATTEO              07 AZW     
 27 7164 DHAEYER INYO                 07 ASVO    
 28 8323 DICK KYLIAN                  07 ACG     
 29 6685 DE SCHEERDER ARNAUT         07 DEIN    
 30 6589 HOOREWEGHE LARS             07 HALE    
 31 9991 VAN BAMBOST VICTOR    07 NA      
 32 6814 DEDECKER ACHIEL             07 AVMO    
 33 6486 VAN HOEFS DRIES             07 ALVA    
 34 7880 KILLEMAES MATTEO            07 VS      
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 35 8168 AGOURRAME RAYAN             07 ASSA   
 36 1877 DE BAERE AARON              07 VS      
 37 7179 LAENENS FLOR                 07 ACME    
 38 8083 VAN OVERBERGHE HENRI        07 ASVO    
 39 7840 DHONT WARRE                  07 ASVO    
 40 8081 JANSSENS JOREN              07 ASVO    
 41 8413 DHONT FLORIAN                07 ASVO    
 
900m Benjamins jongens 2006            
 1 6584 DE BRUYCKER LOWIE           06 DEIN   3'23  
 2 7661 KEPPENS CEDRIC              06 VS     3'27  
 3 7358 FABRI WOLF                   06 ASVO  3'28  
 4 6866 WELVAERT TIBO                06 RIEM   3'29  
 5 6544 CLAEYS SENNE                 06 DEIN   3'31  
 6 7144 MOERENHOUT OSKAAR           06 EA     3'35  
 7 6421 VERZEELE CORNEEL            06 STAX   3'36  
 8 7645 GOETHALS KOBE               06 VS     3'38  
 9 6639 DE SMET ARTHUR              06 LAT    3'38  
 10 6569 DE PAERMENTIER ARJEN        06 DEIN   3'40  
 11 7842 GOSSEYE LEKO                 06 ASVO    
 12 7068 THEUNYNCK DAAN              06 MACW    
 13 7547 VAN EXTERGEM RAF            06 EA      
 14 7338 SESSELLE XANDER             06 RIEM    
 15 7883 VAN HOORDE ROBBE            06 VS      
 16 7251 VAN HULLE REMI               06 RCG     
 17 7548 VAN EXTERGEM WARRE          06 EA      
 18 6483 DE MOOR MAXIM                06 ALVA    
 19 7543 DE NIJS SENNE                06 EA      
 20 7114 RANGAN NANDO                 06 STAX    
 21 7844 DE VRIESE BENT               06 ASVO    
 22 7324 BOEIJE MATTEO                06 DEIN    
 23 7785 DEPAEPE MATTICE             06 AZW     
 24 6658 SOETAERT WIELAND            06 ZA      
 25 6467 HENS TSJIP                   06 KAAG    
 26 7984 TALIMAN YARI                 06 AVMO    
 27 6663 ODEVAERT ETHAN              06 ZA      
 28 7329 BONNAERENS MATTEO           06 RIEM    
 29 7820 DE MEYER XIM                 06 STAX    
 30 6811 BRAECKEVELT LARS            06 AVMO    
 31 8239 VAN DORPE WOUT              06 ASVO    
 32 7784 DEWAELE FLORIS              06 AZW     
 33 6672 LIBBERECHT THOMAS           06 ACG     
 34 7156 VAN KEER JAAN                06 EA      
 35 7269 REZNOR LEON*                 06 RCG     
 36 7032 SERRANO SEM                  06 KAAG    
 37 7109 CALLIER MATTEO               06 STAX    
 38 7612 VANDER GHEYNST FREM         06 ASVO    
 39 6821 DE KEYSER JOSSE             06 ALVA    
 40 7610 BOGAERT MATEO               06 ASVO    
 41 7161 DEBOSSCHERE LARS            06 EA      
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 42 7209 SNEPPE MILAN                 06 ALVA    
 43 8005 COPPENS LARS                 06 ACG     
 
1.260m Pupillen meisjes 2005            
 1 4657 DESMET FEBE                  05 FLAC   5'09  
 2 4768 LOMAN DANAE                  05 ASVO  5'11  
 3 4309 BAELE ANNA                   05 ZA     3'20  
 4 5108 DESMET AMELIE                05 AZW    5'22  
 5 5103 D'HAENE MARGOT              05 AZW    5'22  
 6 5097 VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE     05 AZW    5'25  
 7 4231 VAN DER MAST MARA           05 KKS    5'25  
 8 5009 DE SCHEPPER FLORE           05 ASVO  5'26  
 9 5010 VAN BEVER ANTJE             05 ASVO  5'26  
 10 4378 MUSSELY LISE                 05 RIEM   5'31  
 11 5209 DE BLEEKER FEMKE            05 ASVO    
 12 4839 DE MUYNCK FIEN               05 ACME    
 13 4449 LAMONT HANNE                 05 AVMO    
 14 5511 VAN HULLE HANNE             05 RCG     
 15 5334 MOERMAN TESS                 05 ASVO    
 16 4884 RITIERE CAMILLE              05 RCG     
 17 4521 BAEKE LINA                   05 RIEM    
 18 5106 VAN ASSCHE AMELIE           05 AZW     
 19 5212 PLANQUETTE MARIT            05 FLAC    
 20 4392 VAN TIEGHEM SOETKIN         05 OB      
 21 5139 DE LANDSHEERE EMMA          05 RCG     
 22 4783 BASTIL MARGAUX              05 ASVO    
 23 5776 LESENNE NIENKE               05 AZW     
 24 4385 ORNELIS JULIE                05 ACME    
 25 4438 BOSSUYT AMELIEKE            05 AVMO    
 26 4725 MYNCKE ELISE                 05 STAX    
 27 4875 VANDE CAVEY FRANCE          05 RCG     
 28 5302 GEVAERT LAURA                05 AZW     
 29 4941 VANHOUTTE LOEKA             05 DEIN    
 30 4953 VAN HERREWEGHE LAURE        05 RCG     
 31 5569 SAKWE NAOMI                  05 RCG     
 32 5206 VAN HOOF SAAR                05 VS      
 33 5360 DE KESEL OLIVIA              05 RIEM    
 34 4879 STEVENS LAURA                05 RCG     
 35 4927 VAN HERREWEGHE EMMA         05 RCG     
 36 4289 LENOIR MILA                  05 FLAC    
 37 4640 DE CLERCQ JULIE              05 KAAG    
 38 5159 VANHEUVERBEKE MARTHE       05 ASVO    
 39 4223 PAREJA LOPEZ FLORA          05 DEIN    
 40 9980 SABLAIN IRIS     05 NA      
 41 4777 VAN SEYMORTIER ZOE          05 ASVO    
 42 5056 VAN DAELE MORGANE           05 ACME    
 43 4650 VAN DE VELDE STEFFIE        05 RIEM    
 44 5698 DETEMMERMAN NINA            05 ASVO    
 45 4325 DE MULDER KAAT              05 ACG     
 46 4453 MAES LORE                    05 AVMO    
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1.260m Pupillen meisjes 2004            
 1 4431 TEMMERMAN ADELINE           04 AVR    5'02  
 2 4647 DE SMEDT NOOR                04 AVLO  5'08  
 3 5510 VAN HULLE OONA              04 RCG    5'09  
 4 4954 D'HAUWERS FEMKE             04 RCG    5'12  
 5 4450 LAMONT LISE                  04 AVMO  5'17  
 6 5448 DEVLAMYNCK LAURE            04 RIEM   5'27  
 7 9985 VAN AERDE BO     04 NA     5'28  
 8 4391 VAN TIEGHEM STIEN           04 OB     5'29  
 9 4320 DE BACKER HANNE             04 ACG    5'31  
 10 4321 DE BACKER LIZA               04 ACG    5'32  
 11 4439 BRAECKEVELT NOOR            04 AVMO    
 12 4865 VAN HULLE MARION            04 RCG     
 13 4317 LIBBRECHT LISA               04 ACG     
 14 5668 DE WOLF FEBE                 04 RCG     
 15 5136 TIMMERMAN CHELSEA           04 OB      
 16 4442 DECEUNINCK BABETTE          04 AVMO    
 17 4314 BILWANI LATIFAH              04 ZA      
 18 4861 BAETSLE MANON               04 KAAG    
 19 4678 JANSSENS ELIEN               04 KAAG    
 20 4535 DE MUYNCK ELINE             04 ACME    
 21 4708 DE SMET SISKA                04 ACME    
 22 5690 VAN LIERDE JITTE             04 VITA    
 23 4788 VAN WONTERGHEM LOTTE        04 DEIN    
 24 4911 CLAEYS EVY                   04 RCG     
 25 4267 DEWAELE KAAT                 04 DEIN    
 26 4766 MOERENHOUT FLOORE           04 EA      
 27 5338 FILLIEUX MARGOT              04 AZW     
 28 4757 CHRISTIAENS LYNN            04 EA      
 29 5501 COPPENS FIEN                 04 ACG     
 30 4238 DE SCHUYTER AXELLE          04 DEIN    
 31 5830 STEPPE JULIE                 04 VITA    
 
1.260m Pupillen jongens 2005            
 1 2514 VAN BRITSOM SVERRE          05 AVLO  4'46  
 2 2588 DE JONCKHEERE TOM           05 AZW    4'55  
 3 3052 DEWULF MAARTEN              05 AVR    4'59  
 4 2586 VANDENBULCKE EMIEL          05 AZW    5'00  
 5 2464 LAUWEREYS GABRIEL           05 VS     5'04  
 6 2051 VERSTRAETE ROBBE            05 RCG    5'06  
 7 2398 MEULEMAN LARS               05 ASVO  5'08  
 8 2595 DECONINCK JEPPE             05 AZW    5'09  
 9 1167 COLYNS JARNO                 05 ZA     5'10  
 10 2430 DE CREMER CHIEL             05 ACP    5'10  
 11 1359 PARDAENS RUNE               05 ZA      
 12 2247 DEGROOTE SEB                 05 ASVO    
 13 9982 WIJCKAERT TOON    05 NA      
 14 1454 GAUDISSABOIS VICTOR         05 ACME    
 15 1442 BEKAERT CASPER              05 RIEM    
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 16 1357 DE ROUCK THIJS               05 ZA      
 17 1452 CLAUWS MART                  05 ACME    
 18 2594 DE CLERCQ ARTUUR            05 AZW     
 19 2033 LEMMENS THIBAULT            05 KAAG    
 20 1562 VELGHE EMIEL                 05 AVMO    
 21 2463 PRENGELS AARON              05 VS      
 22 2412 DEBLOCK ARTHUR              05 ASVO    
 23 8943 ONBEKEND         05         
 24 1919 DIERICK ROMAIN               05 ASVO    
 25 1108 ROTTIERS BORIS               05 STAX    
 26 2043 VAN DER MEIREN ILIAN        05 RCG     
 27 2447 LAUWEREYS KOBE              05 VS      
 28 1266 HEYE MATISSE                 05 DEIN    
 29 2462 FRANçOIS BRECHT             05 VS      
 30 2881 VAN DER LINDEN LIAM         05 ASVO    
 31 2651 BLAUWBLOEME FERRE           05 AZW     
 32 1906 ROGGE DAAN                   05 ASVO    
 33 1557 GORDIER WOUT                 05 AVMO    
 34 1458 MAENHOUT VICTOR             05 ACME    
 35 1644 HANSSENS JORRE              05 ASVO    
 36 2468 DELMEIREN JASPER            05 ASVO    
 37 1107 ROTTIERS BASTIAAN           05 STAX    
 38 2252 VAN STEENBERGHE XANDER    05 VITA    
 39 2601 VANDENDRIESSCHE EMIEL       05 AZW     
 40 2879 BAUTERS MATTEO              05 ASVO    
 41 1630 BAES THOMAS                  05 STAX    
 42 1903 DE WINTER NOAH              05 EA      
 43 1815 BOLDENS LUKAS                05 AVMO    
 44 1960 WOUTERS TIM                  05 ACP     
 45 2599 MINNEBO WOUT                 05 AZW     
 46 3180 DE BRAEKELEER MILAN         05 VITA    
 47 2187 VYNCKE KASPER                05 STAX    
 48 1460 POTVLIEGE YENTL             05 ACME    
 49 2636 MOREELS MAURO               05 ASVO    
 50 2642 MAERTENS SEPPE              05 AZW     
 51 2637 BAUTERS JENTE                05 ASVO    
 52 1280 DE WILDE WOUT                05 DEIN    
 53 2424 EECKHOUT TIBO                05 AVMO    
 54 2542 HUBERT JULIEN                05 VITA    
 55 1546 BOTTERMAN KLAAS             05 DEIN    
 56 2600 MINNEBO JARNE                05 AZW     
 57 2311 DE PAUW SANDER              05 RCG     
 58 1921 VERMANG WOUT                05 ASVO    
 59 1912 DECUYPER ELIAS               05 ASVO    
 60 2652 VERHEYE EMIEL                05 AZW     
 61 1160 CHAUMILLON FINN             05 ALVA    
 62 2729 COUNYE BJARNE               05 MACW    
 63 1263 PERSYN VIKTOR                05 DEIN    
 64 2638 DEWAELE XANDER              05 AZW     
 65 1978 COSYNS XANDER               05 ALVA    
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 66 2114 VAN PARYS MAXIME            05 DEIN    
 67 3027 LEFEVER JURRE                05 DEIN    
 68 2639 BAUTERS MILAN                05 ASVO    
 69 2592 CALLENS XANDER              05 AZW     
 70 2593 TACK BASIEL                  05 AZW     
 
1.260m Pupillen jongens 2004            
 1 2161 DE CREMER HERVE             04 ASVO  4'58  
 2 2206 VAN VLIET ALEXANDER         04 KAAG  4'59  
 3 9983 WIJCKAERT TIM     04 NA     5'00  
 4 2407 DE VOS WOUT                  04 ASVO  5'02  
 5 1110 UYTTENHOVE OTIS             04 STAX   5'04  
 6 1556 DEDECKER LEON               04 AVMO  5'07  
 7 2467 VAN RILLAER KORNEEL         04 ASVO  5'08  
 8 2251 MARTENS ROBBE               04 ASVO  5'10  
 9 1343 BULTOT ELIAS                 04 ZA     5'18  
 10 1270 DE BLAERE ROEL               04 DEIN   5'19  
 11 1555 DEDECKER VICTOR             04 AVMO    
 12 2838 DHONT EMILE-HENRI           04 DEIN    
 13 1558 LAUREYS BAPTISTE            04 AVMO    
 14 2403 VANDENDRIESSCHE MATTEO     04 ASVO    
 15 2635 PEETERS JELLE                04 ASVO    
 16 1292 BUYS LOWIE                   04 DEIN    
 17 2190 VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE         04 AVMO    
 18 2459 VAN HOOF WOUT               04 VS      
 19 1262 BOONE NATHAN                 04 DEIN    
 20 1913 STAS JACOB                   04 EA      
 21 3014 VERHOEVEN VINCE             04 VITA    
 22 1310 VAN DE KERCKHOVE JELLE      04 STAX    
 23 1544 COCQUYT TIJL                 04 DEIN    
 24 2596 DESLOOVERE SANDER           04 AZW     
 25 1113 COCKHEYT JOERI              04 RIEM    
 26 1346 T'SIOBBEL MAXIME             04 ZA      
 27 1408 VAN RENTERGHEM THIJS        04 DEIN    
 28 1114 MOENS KILIAN                 04 RIEM    
 29 2402 MERSSEMAN KILLIAN           04 ASVO    
 30 1928 ROGGE AIKO                   04 DEIN    
 31 2087 DE WILDE WOUT                04 RCG     
 32 2164 DE KEYSER MAURO             04 RCG     
 33 2465 VANDRIESSCHE JELLE          04 ASVO    
 34 2886 DE LANGE TOON                04 RCG     
 35 1540 BAUWENS THOMAS              04 DEIN    
 36 2409 DE VRIESE JARON              04 ASVO    
 37 2160 FABRI THOR                   04 ASVO    
 38 1237 LOONES LOUIS                 04 DEIN    
 39 1917 VANDECASTEELE JENS          04 EA      
 40 1794 WITTERS THOMAS              04 KAAG    
 41 2856 DENEUDT FONS                 04 RCG     
 42 1893 BOMBOLE MBENGA ALVIN        04 EA      
 43 1931 DOBBELAERE DAAN             04 DEIN    
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 44 2089 VAN DEN BOGAERT STEF        04 RCG     
 45 2460 VAN BLEYENBERGH ELIAS       04 VS      
 46 9989 VAN BAMBOST ANDRES    04 NA      
 47 2050 WILLEMS JORIS                04 RCG     
 48 1904 D'HAESE YILCO                04 EA      
 
1.870m Miniemen meisjes 2003            
 1 7682 BILO MARIE                   03 ASSA   7'23  
 2 7700 D'HAENE EMMA                 03 AZW    7'24  
 3 7681 BILO LAURE                   03 ASSA  7'28  
 4 7758 CORNELIS ALICA               03 ACP    7'30  
 5 8131 MASURE FIEN                  03 ACG    7'30  
 6 7767 VANDER BEKEN AMBER          03 ASVO  7'31  
 7 7713 BREYE RUNE                   03 AZW    7'35  
 8 7569 CAPA NILAY                   03 RCG    7'43  
 9 8102 VAN SNICK LAURE              03 ACG    7'44  
 10 7421 CAMPE MEREL                  03 DEIN   7'49  
 11 7601 CASIER LORE                  03 RCG     
 12 7679 DECLERCQ MANON              03 ASSA   
 13 7735 OWUSU BERYL                  03 RCG     
 14 7698 SAUTIER NORIANE             03 AZW     
 15 7697 WASTIJN CHIARA               03 AZW     
 16 7696 VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE       03 AZW     
 17 7054 DE BACKER MARIEKE           03 ACG     
 18 7640 DE COSTER NINA               03 VITA    
 19 7067 VAN PARYS LOUISE            03 DEIN    
 20 7633 DE SCHEPPER KATO            03 ASVO    
 21 7500 CLOPTEROP LISA               03 RCG     
 22 7072 VAN DER EECKEN MARTHE       03 DEIN    
 23 7639 VANDEWALLE FEBE             03 ASVO    
 24 7008 VAN QUATHEM NAOMI           03 DEIN    
 25 7000 LIKET LIEZE                  03 DEIN    
 26 7379 LOOBUYCK ULKE                03 HALE    
 27 7810 DEMEULEMEESTER LISA         03 ASVO    
 28 7460 TIMMERMAN YERA              03 ALVA    
 29 6922 HENS SOETKIN                 03 KAAG    
 30 7411 SILVERANS JANE               03 EA      
 31 7924 FLION ROMY                   03 ABAV   
 32 7634 VAN BEVER NOORTJE           03 ASVO    
 33 7706 AMEZ NOOR                    03 AZW     
 34 7658 VAN DAELE MAITE              03 ACME    
 
1.870m Miniemen meisjes 2002            
 1 7763 BONIVER ALICE                02 ACP    7'16  
 2 7864 VANDENBULCKE MARGOT         02 AZW    7'18  
 3 7524 VLAEMINCK SILKE              02 RCG    7'23  
 4 7069 DOOMS ANNE-SOFIE            02 DEIN   7'30  
 5 7604 VALCK YARA                   02 RCG    7'31  
 6 7702 LUYSSEN LIESL                02 AZW    7'32  
 7 7230 HANSSENS ILANA               02 ASVO  7'32  
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 8 7565 DE RUYTER JANA               02 KAAG  7'33  
 9 7221 VAN AELST BRITT              02 KAAG  7'51  
 10 7762 GAEREMYNCK TINE             02 ASVO  7'54  
 11 7006 BORGONJON FLORENCE          02 HALE    
 12 7442 DEVILLE ELLEN                02 ACP     
 13 7519 DE RAEVE MAITE               02 RCG     
 14 7809 VAN SNICK ANAIS              02 ASVO    
 15 7543 VANHOUTTE LAURE             02 DEIN    
 16 7496 SERVAES LAURA                02 RCG     
 17 7517 CLAEYS JOLIEN                02 RCG     
 
1.870m Miniemen jongens 2003            
 1 5258 VERSTRAETE SEPPE            03 RCG    6'47  
 2 5973 ROELEN THIJS                 03 ACG    6'50  
 3 5180 VAN CAUWENBERGHE ARNE     03 ACP    6'57  
 4 4651 DE PAERMENTIER GERBEN       03 DEIN   7'01  
 5 5123 INGELBEEN JONAS             03 FLAC   7'08  
 6 5281 VAN DEN BOGAERT ROB         03 RCG    7'10  
 7 5163 LAENENS JEF                  03 ACME  7'13  
 8 5280 VINCK STEF                   03 RCG    7'15  
 9 5870 DE JONGE EWOUT              03 RCG    7'16  
 10 5204 DE MUYNCK BRAM              03 ACME  7'19  
 11 4842 GORDIER BRECHT              03 AVMO    
 12 5554 DE RYCKE MILAN               03 ASVO    
 13 5961 DE ROP JULES                 03 LAT     
 14 5549 DHONT GAUTHIER              03 ASVO    
 15 4837 BOSSUYT JARCO                03 AVMO    
 16 4869 BAEKE RUNE                   03 RIEM    
 17 5972 DE COPPEL MILAN             03 ACG     
 18 5922 SAKWE KYLE                   03 RCG     
 19 4714 ODEVAERT MILAN              03 ZA      
 20 5040 SERRANO MATTHIAS            03 KAAG    
 21 6031 DE VILLE LENNERT            03 VITA    
 22 5355 VAN DE VYVERE RENZO         03 MACW    
 23 4506 DE VOS KASPER                03 STAX    
 24 5724 WASTIJN MATTEO              03 AZW     
 25 4505 VERZEELE FELIX               03 STAX    
 26 4926 MECHELINCK JARNO            03 KAAG    
 27 5250 VANDE CAVEY HENRI           03 RCG     
 28 6109 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE JAKOB     03 ASVO    
 29 4699 VAN GANSBEKE MILAN          03 ZA      
 30 5084 CATTEAU JONAS                03 STAX    
 31 5953 VERGALLE KOBE                03 RCG     
 32 5486 VAN LANDEGHEM NIELS         03 RIEM    
 33 5251 STEVENS BRECHT              03 RCG     
 34 5465 DE PAUW JARNE                03 RCG     
 35 5132 D'HAESE JELLE                03 EA      
 36 4706 VAN ACKER LANDER            03 ZA      
 37 4722 VANDERPOORTEN ROBIN         03 ACG     
 38 5736 VERVONDEL JASPER            03 VS      
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 39 5558 HEYNSSENS JASPER            03 ASVO    
 40 5802 COUNYE LEANDER              03 MACW    
 41 5473 MORNIE MIEL                  02 ASSA   
 42 4521           00         
 
1.870m Miniemen jongens 2002            
 1 5521 ROGGEMAN SIEBEN             02 RCG    6'37  
 2 5693 DEMEESTERE ROBIN            02 AZW    6'43  
 3 4733 VAN DYCKE KASPER            02 ACG    6'50  
 4 4659 VAN DE WALLE MILAN          02 DEIN   6'58  
 5 5245 SEVERENS STIJN               02 RCG    7'02  
 6 5296 VAN HOECKE PIETER           02 DEIN   7'03  
 7 4534 HENS BEREND                  02 KAAG  7'16  
 8 5557 LIBBERECHT ARTHUR           02 ASVO  7'18  
 9 4652 LALOUX LEON                  02 DEIN   7'21  
 10 4658 VAN DE WALLE MATHIS         02 DEIN   7'29  
 11 4549 VAN ROSSEM TIM               02 ALVA    
 12 5553 NEUVILLE PEPIJN              02 ASVO    
 13 5335 DIERCKXSENS EMIEL           02 RCG     
 14 5066 THEUNYNCK KASPER            02 MACW    
 15 6130 DEVLIES VIC                  02 ABAV   
 16 5039 JANSSENS TIBO                02 KAAG    
 17 4779 POTVLIEGE GLENN             02 ACME    
 18 5599 VAN SNICK CLOVIS            02 ASVO    
 19 5550 VAN IMSCHOOT NICK           02 ASVO    
 
2.480m Kadetten meisjes             
 1 711 UYTTENHOVE AIKO             00 STAX   9'29  
 2 136 FASCIAUX LAURA               00 ATH    9'31  
 3 1699 VERHELLEN ILKE               00 ASVO  9'35  
 4 1238 VAN HECKE MANON             01 AVLO  9'37  
 5 953 TRENSON BETH                 00 KAAG  9'41  
 6 1409 DEPOPPE BRONTY              01 ASVO  9'43  
 7 983 TRIEST FEBE                  00 HAMM  9'45  
 8 903 TEMMERMAN ESTELLE           01 AVR    9'46  
 9 950 BAELE LIEN                   01 ACME  9'52  
 10 1192 VERSTRAETE FLEUR            00 RCG    9'53  
 11 137 FASCIAUX VANESSA            01 ATH    10'09  
 12 1385 VANDRIESSCHE SIMCKE         01 ASVO  10'12  
 13 135 FASCIAUX ALICIA              00 ATH    10'29  
 14 869 VAN BASSELAERE OONA         01 ACME  10'38  
 15 1117 DEVENYNS CELIEN             01 ASVO  10'44  
 16 1119 STEURBAUT JOKE              01 EA     10'47  
 17 1403 DEVOGEL KIM                  00 KKS    11'08  
 18 1407 OOSTERLINCK MYRTHE          01 ASVO  11'36  
 
2.810m Kadetten jongens             
 1 1454 MEGANCK SIMON               00 VS     9'47  
 2 1407 THIENPONDT STIJN            01 ASVO  9'51  
 3 1650 LOEYS MATTHIAS               01 RCG    9'53  



zondag 7 december 2014 Memorial Valentien De Smet   Oudenaarde 

www.kasvo.be    12

 4 720 HENS KOBE                    00 KAAG  9'55  
 5 802 DECLERCQ BRENT              00 DEIN   10'01  
 6 1745 DEMEESTERE KEVIN            00 AZW    10'09  
 7 1030 VERDEGEM EVERT              00 RIEM   10'14  
 8 808 VAN KAUTER JAAD - 21        00 DEIN   10'15  
 9 1390 ROGGEMAN BENT               01 RCG    10'16  
 10 1452 VANDRIESSCHE JONAS          00 ASVO  10'17  
 11 1409 VANHEUVERBEKE JULIEN        00 ASVO  10'18  
 12 1185 VAN POUCKE DANTE            00 RCG    10'20  
 13 1497 BEERNAERT DAAN              01 ACG    10'35  
 14 844 COCRIAMONT SJEF             00 ACG    11'02  
 15 1111 VANDERMEERSCH TOM           00 ASVO  11'06  
 16 1236 DESMET BAVO                  00 FLAC   11'12  
 17 1406 DHONT THIBAUT                00 ASVO  11'16  
 18 1284 MARTENS KASPER              00 ASVO  11'18  
 19 1019 DE VOS WANNES                01 AVLO  11'31  
 20 1118 VAN DORPE JOREN             01 ASVO  11'38  
 21 1511 DECNEUDT KOBE               01 KKS     
 22 1104 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES   01 ASVO    
 23 823 VANDEN BERGHE QUINTEN       01 DEIN    
 24 729 HERMANS ZENO                 00 ALVA    
 25 1661 MASURE WOUT                  01 ACG     
 26 1106 MERTENS KENNY               01 ASVO    
 
2.810m Scholieren meisjes            
 1 3130 SCHELFHOUT FIEN             99 ASVO  11'01  
 2 2732 VAN DE PUTTE AXELLE         99 STAX   11'09  
 3 3041 DECABOOTER FIEN             99 ASVO  11'18  
 4 2937 VONCK LOTTE                  98 EA     11'38  
 5 2802 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA          98 AVMO  11'51  
 6 3365 HEYSE SARA                   98 ASVO  12'06  
 7 2734 VAN STEENBERGE LAURA        98 DEIN   12'57  
 8 3039 DE LANGE ELISA               98 ASVO  12'58  
 
4.160m Scholieren jongens            
 1 2634 BORGONJON VICTOR            99 HALE   14'18  
 2 3134 MSILI OSSAMA                 98 ASVO  14'35  
 3 2652 MEIRLAEN DIETER             98 STAX   14'37  
 4 3217 DE KNIJF KEVIN               99 ACP    15'48  
 5 2910 BOLLE JARNO                  98 ACME  15'57  
 6 2938 HUYGHEBAERT MATTIAS         99 ASVO  16'34  
 7 3235 VAN BERLAMONT ROBBE         99 VITA   17'11  
 
2.810m Korte cross heren             
 1 2004 DE WULF STEVEN             Sen 88 RIEM   8'50  
 2 2704 BAETE MARTIJN               Sen 92 RIEM   8'54  
 3 2310 D'HOORE SIMON               Sen 94 DCLA  8'56  
 4 2638 KIELEMOES TIM               Sen 88 ZA     9'05  
 5 2520 DAEL CHRISTOPHE            Sen 83 ACP    9'06  
 6 2289 MEULEMAN JEROEN            Sen 92 RCG    9'09  
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 7 2074 DEN EXTER NIEK**            Sen 92 DUFF   9'10  
 8 2677 DE VUYDT MICHIEL           Sen 93 VS     9'12  
 9 1805 DRIESSEN ELIAS              Sen 87 STAX   9'15  
 10 1120 CAUDRON VINCENT            Sen 94 MOHA  9'21  
 11 2324 DE MEULENAERE BRECHT       Sen 93 RIEM   9'27  
 12 1910 DE MULDER CHAIM            Sen 91 ZA     9'28  
 13 2904 CEUPPENS STEF               Sen 92 RCG    9'30  
 14 2413 DECABOOTER THOMAS          Sen 94 ASVO  9'32  
 15 676 VANBEVER ARNO              Jun 96 ACP    9'32  
 16 2818 DE BRAECKELEER JEROEN      Sen 92 ACP    9'33  
 17 2526 WIELEMAN JONAS             Sen 95 ASVO  9'38  
 18 1919 FOUBERT MATHIAS            Sen 81 ZA     9'39  
 19 2067 BRUYNEEL ARTHUR            Sen 94 ACME  9'40  
 20 2331 NAUDTS RUUD                 Sen 87 RIEM   9'41  
 21 2567 SPELIERS KOEN               Sen 87 VS      
 22 2068 DE MEYER THOMAS            Sen 92 ACME    
 23 2485 DE WILDE THOMAS            Sen 95 RIEM    
 24 1843 COLYNS JONAS                Sen 95 ZA      
 25 1833 GHEYSSENS THOMAS           Sen 92 ALVA    
 26 2484 DE WEVER BRECHT            Sen 89 RIEM    
 27 2524 GHEEROLFS JOACHIM          Sen 94 ASVO    
 28 2505 VAN VYNCKT KEVIN           Sen 89 DEIN    
 29 1912 OOSTERLINCK LARS           Sen 94 FLAC    
 30 1913 TIERSEN JONAS               Sen 88 FLAC    
 31 1908 BOON STEFAN                 Sen 89 LAT     
 32 6170 VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM        M35 76 VS      
 33 2692 PIETERS CHRISTOF           Sen 86 ACME    
 34 2552 SEVERS JURGEN               Sen 84 ACP     
 35 2554 CRABBE KEVIN                Sen 87 ACP     
 36 2643 VERLINDE IAN                Sen 95 AZW     
 37 5364 VANDEVELDE HERMAN          M45 65 ZA      
 38 3867 SIMON PASCAL                M45 66 MOHA    
 39 3749 CAUDRON JOEL                M45 66 MOHA    
 40 6295 HUWEL WIM                   M50 63 ASVO    
 41 2176 WILLIAME TIMOTHY           Sen 87 STAX    
 42 6079 VANDAMME WOUTER            M40 74 STAX    
 43 5205 MOREAU PATRICK             M45 68 RIEM    
 44 2006 PEIRENS PETER               Sen 86 RIEM    
 45 1946 NEYT KEVIN                  Sen 92 RIEM    
 46 2337 VERMEIRE THOMAS            Sen 93 RIEM    
 47 9974 WILLEMS PIETER-JAN   Sen 85 NA      
 48 730 BAERT TIMOTHY               Jun 96 ASVO    
 49 5411 BALCAEN DIRK                M50 62 RIEM    
 50 5038 RONDAS LUC                  M55 56 RIEM    
 
4.490m JSM dames (algemeen)            
 1 3583 VAN LINDEN VEERLE          W35 76 ASVO  16'07  
 2 1686 PAREWYCK MARISKA           Sen 88 EA     16'46  
 3 1461 VENS SASKIA                 Sen 88 AVR    16'51  
 4 1382 VAN HOOREBEKE JOLIEN       Sen 94 RIEM   17'04  
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 5 1569 ROSSAERT MIREILLE          Sen 90 OB     17'17  
 6 1727 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISSA Sen 83 ACP    17'21  
 7 487 REYNAERT HANNE             Jun 96 ASVO  17'27  
 8 1659 LAUWAERT NINA               Sen 88 VOLH  17'32  
 9 381 VANDEPUTTE HANNE           Jun 96 HAC    17'37  
 10 3594 VAN DEN BOSSCHE CINDY      W35 77 VITA   17'42  
 11 1578 BRUGGEMAN PETRA            Sen 80 RIEM   17'45  
 12 352 BEDDELEEM ELLEN            Jun 96 DEIN   17'47  
 13 3527 VANHESSCHE HILDE           W40 71 KAAG  17'49  
 14 1583 DE DYN ANNELIES             Sen 93 VITA   17'52  
 15 1516 PARDAENS HANNE             Sen 94 ACP    18'01  
 16 1342 VANDE RIVIERE ANNELEEN     Sen 85 DEIN   18'05  
 17 3179 VAN COILLIE ELS             W45 68 AVMO  18'07  
 18 1432 RAES JESSIE                 Sen 90 HAC    18'09  
 19 1314 HERMANS LINDA**             Sen 84 RIEM   18'10  
 20 1693 DHEEDENE AXANA             Sen 95 AZW    18'12  
 21 1464 BRUWIER ELKE                Sen 91 AVMO    
 22 1736 WEYTS LISA                  Sen 92 ASVO    
 23 424 DEVILLE ANNELIES           Jun 96 ACP     
 24 407 DE VEYLDER LIESELOT        Jun 96 EA      
 25 1718 LEUNIS NENA                 Sen 93 RCG     
 26 488 EECKHOUT ILANA              Jun 97 ASVO    
 27 899 SIMON GWENAELLE            Sen 93 MOHA    
 28 3125 DE RYCKE NADIA              W40 72 RIEM    
 29 479 VENNEMAN NELE              Jun 97 RCG     
 30 1545 PEDE LAURIEN                Sen 89 RCG     
 31 1763 MICLOTTE ISABEL             Sen 86 ASVO    
 32 3047 HINDRYCKX HILDE            W35 76 AVR     
 33 3392 DE CLERCQ EVELINE          W35 75 ASVO    
 34 1440 BALCAEN SARINA              Sen 93 RIEM    
 35 1996 VAN BIESEN SARA             Sen 88 RCG     
 36 1224 CRABBE CAROLIEN            Sen 92 ALVA    
 37 9978 DE LAERE ANNICK   W40 74 NA      
 38 3230 VAN HULLE CARINE           W40 72 RIEM    
 39 1734 DE VOS KIM                  Sen 91 ASVO    
 40 1864 SEGERS SILKE                Sen 93 VITA    
 41 1315 LANGERAERT LIEN            Sen 87 ACME    
 42 9977 VAN DE WINKEL LIESBETH  Sen 87 NA      
 43 1954 DECORTE MALOE              Sen 93 ASVO    
 44 1204 DE WIT LEEN                 Sen 89 STAX    
 45 3055 VERKIMPE WENDY             W35 75 DEIN    
 46 3724 DE BRUYCKER CARINE         W50 64 RCG     
 47 1835 VERSTICHELEN SOFIE         Sen 94 ASVO    
 48 3126 ANDRIES LINDA               W35 76 RIEM    
 49 1694 LUYSSEN ALINE               Sen 93 AZW     
 50 3759 LEFIEF JOKE                 W35 76 AZW     
 51 1553 NISSENS SOFIE               Sen 80 ACG     
 52 3183 HOORELBEKE MARLEEN         W50 64 AVMO    
 53 1563 CLAEYS SHARON              Sen 88 RCG     
 54 3050 MOYAERT ANN                 W45 69 HALE    
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 55 1206 MALSCHAERT KLARA           Sen 88 STAX    
 56 3067 DUVIVIER CHANTAL           W55 58 STAX    
 57 3584 GOOSSENS MARTINE           W50 62 ASVO    
 58 1654 DE GROOTE SARAH            Sen 92 ASVO    
 59 3588 VERDONCKT GREET            W40 73 ASVO    
 60 3778 VERVAECKE CONNIE           W45 69 ABAV   
 61 1852 HAEGEMAN WENDY             Sen 90 ACP     
 62 3389 DE BUYSSCHER KARINE        W45 67 EA      
 63 1656 DE SCHUYTENEER ELS         Sen 80 VITA    
 64 1928 VAN BIESEN ELLEN           Sen 88 RCG     
 65 3680 DECREM LAETITIA             W35 75 ACP     
 66 3650 VAN LIERDE LISBETH         W40 73 ACG     
 67 3883 LOSSIE PATRICIA             W50 61 VITA    
 68 3458 DESCHACHT SABRINA          W40 73 RCG     
 69 3099 VAN OVERBERGHE ELSIE       W45 66 DEIN    
 70 9979 DE VOS GREETJE    Sen 81 NA      
 71 1995 DE SMET EVELIEN             Sen 88 ASVO    
 72 3513 DE ROOSE CHRISTINE         W50 63 RIEM    
 73 1397 DE COUCK LINDSAY           Sen 87 ACG     
 74 2953 HUYGE ELS                   W40 70 STAX    
 75 3593 VERVAEKE SOFIE              W40 72 ASVO    
 76 3490 VERSLUYS SABINE            W40 70 RCG     
 77 1767 VAN SCHAEREN HEDWIG        Sen 84 ASVO    
 78 3171 GEEROLF CHRISTA            W50 61 AVMO    
 79 1765 MEIRLAEN NATALIE           Sen 87 ASVO    
 80 3083 VEKEMAN BERNADETTE         W60 53 ZA      
 81 3009 DEVOS AN                    W45 65 FLAC    
 82 1741 VAN VLAENDEREN LISA        Sen 94 ASVO    
 83 3590 DE MAESENEIRE MARTEL       W40 74 ASVO    
 84 2438 VALE FABIENNE               W45 67 MOHA    
 85 3516 SLABBYNCK RITA              W55 58 VITA    
 

4.490m Junioren dames            
 1 487 REYNAERT HANNE             Jun 96 ASVO  17'27  
 2 381 VANDEPUTTE HANNE           Jun 96 HAC    17'37  
 3 352 BEDDELEEM ELLEN            Jun 96 DEIN   17'47  
 4 424 DEVILLE ANNELIES           Jun 96 ACP     
 5 407 DE VEYLDER LIESELOT        Jun 96 EA      
 6 488 EECKHOUT ILANA              Jun 97 ASVO    
 7 479 VENNEMAN NELE              Jun 97 RCG     
 

4.490m Senioren dames            
 1 3583 VAN LINDEN VEERLE          W35 76 ASVO  16'07  
 2 1686 PAREWYCK MARISKA           Sen 88 EA     16'46  
 3 1461 VENS SASKIA                 Sen 88 AVR    16'51  
 4 1382 VAN HOOREBEKE JOLIEN       Sen 94 RIEM   17'04  
 5 1569 ROSSAERT MIREILLE          Sen 90 OB     17'17  
 6 1727 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISSA Sen 83 ACP    17'21  
 7 1659 LAUWAERT NINA               Sen 88 VOLH  17'32  
 8 1578 BRUGGEMAN PETRA            Sen 80 RIEM   17'45  
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 9 1583 DE DYN ANNELIES             Sen 93 VITA   17'52  
 10 1516 PARDAENS HANNE             Sen 94 ACP    18'01  
 11 1342 VANDE RIVIERE ANNELEEN     Sen 85 DEIN   18'05  
 12 1432 RAES JESSIE                 Sen 90 HAC    18'09  
 13 1314 HERMANS LINDA**             Sen 84 RIEM   18'10  
 14 1693 DHEEDENE AXANA             Sen 95 AZW    18'12  
 15 1464 BRUWIER ELKE                Sen 91 AVMO    
 16 1736 WEYTS LISA                  Sen 92 ASVO    
 17 1718 LEUNIS NENA                 Sen 93 RCG     
 18 899 SIMON GWENAELLE            Sen 93 MOHA    
 19 1545 PEDE LAURIEN                Sen 89 RCG     
 20 1763 MICLOTTE ISABEL             Sen 86 ASVO    
 21 1440 BALCAEN SARINA              Sen 93 RIEM    
 22 1996 VAN BIESEN SARA             Sen 88 RCG     
 23 1224 CRABBE CAROLIEN            Sen 92 ALVA    
 24 1734 DE VOS KIM                  Sen 91 ASVO    
 25 1864 SEGERS SILKE                Sen 93 VITA    
 26 1315 LANGERAERT LIEN            Sen 87 ACME    
 27 9977 VAN DE WINKEL LIESBETH  Sen 87 NA      
 28 1954 DECORTE MALOE              Sen 93 ASVO    
 29 1204 DE WIT LEEN                 Sen 89 STAX    
 30 1835 VERSTICHELEN SOFIE         Sen 94 ASVO    
 31 1694 LUYSSEN ALINE               Sen 93 AZW     
 32 1553 NISSENS SOFIE               Sen 80 ACG     
 33 1563 CLAEYS SHARON              Sen 88 RCG     
 34 1206 MALSCHAERT KLARA           Sen 88 STAX    
 35 1654 DE GROOTE SARAH            Sen 92 ASVO    
 36 1852 HAEGEMAN WENDY             Sen 90 ACP     
 37 1656 DE SCHUYTENEER ELS         Sen 80 VITA    
 38 1928 VAN BIESEN ELLEN           Sen 88 RCG     
 39 9979 DE VOS GREETJE    Sen 81 NA      
 40 1995 DE SMET EVELIEN             Sen 88 ASVO    
 41 1397 DE COUCK LINDSAY           Sen 87 ACG     
 42 1767 VAN SCHAEREN HEDWIG        Sen 84 ASVO    
 43 1765 MEIRLAEN NATALIE           Sen 87 ASVO    
 44 1741 VAN VLAENDEREN LISA        Sen 94 ASVO    
 

4.490m Masters dames            
 1 3594 VAN DEN BOSSCHE CINDY      W35 77 VITA   17'42  
 2 3527 VANHESSCHE HILDE           W40 71 KAAG  17'49  
 3 3179 VAN COILLIE ELS             W45 68 AVMO  18'07  
 4 3125 DE RYCKE NADIA              W40 72 RIEM    
 5 3047 HINDRYCKX HILDE            W35 76 AVR     
 6 3392 DE CLERCQ EVELINE          W35 75 ASVO    
 7 9978 DE LAERE ANNICK   W40 74 NA      
 8 3230 VAN HULLE CARINE           W40 72 RIEM    
 9 3055 VERKIMPE WENDY             W35 75 DEIN    
 10 3724 DE BRUYCKER CARINE         W50 64 RCG     
 11 3126 ANDRIES LINDA               W35 76 RIEM    
 12 3759 LEFIEF JOKE                 W35 76 AZW     
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 13 3183 HOORELBEKE MARLEEN         W50 64 AVMO    
 14 3050 MOYAERT ANN                 W45 69 HALE    
 15 3067 DUVIVIER CHANTAL           W55 58 STAX    
 16 3584 GOOSSENS MARTINE           W50 62 ASVO    
 17 3588 VERDONCKT GREET            W40 73 ASVO    
 18 3778 VERVAECKE CONNIE           W45 69 ABAV   
 19 3389 DE BUYSSCHER KARINE        W45 67 EA      
 20 3680 DECREM LAETITIA             W35 75 ACP     
 21 3650 VAN LIERDE LISBETH         W40 73 ACG     
 22 3883 LOSSIE PATRICIA             W50 61 VITA    
 23 3458 DESCHACHT SABRINA          W40 73 RCG     
 24 3099 VAN OVERBERGHE ELSIE       W45 66 DEIN    
 25 3513 DE ROOSE CHRISTINE         W50 63 RIEM    
 26 2953 HUYGE ELS                   W40 70 STAX    
 27 3593 VERVAEKE SOFIE              W40 72 ASVO    
 28 3490 VERSLUYS SABINE            W40 70 RCG     
 29 3171 GEEROLF CHRISTA            W50 61 AVMO    
 30 3083 VEKEMAN BERNADETTE         W60 53 ZA      
 31 3009 DEVOS AN                    W45 65 FLAC    
 32 3590 DE MAESENEIRE MARTEL       W40 74 ASVO    
 33 2438 VALE FABIENNE               W45 67 MOHA    
 34 3516 SLABBYNCK RITA              W55 58 VITA    
 
6.860m Junioren-masters heren            
 1 416 SEVENOIS NATHAN            Jun 96 STAX   23'20  
 2 4858 MAENHOUT KURT              M40 73 HALE   23'23  
 3 5775 VAN PETEGEM PATRICK        M35 78 ZA     23'36  
 4 6300 DEWAELE JOOST              M40 74 AZW    23'46  
 5 598 MORTIER JENNEN             Jun 97 RCG    23'57  
 6 6602 VANDEWEGHE LIEVEN          M35 79 KKS    24'12  
 7 6264 DELOMBAERDE DIMITRI        M35 77 AZW    24'20  
 8 6544 DE BLAUWE SERGE            M45 69 HAC    24'28  
 9 6255 VAN DEN HEEDE - 46 FREDER  M40 74 AZW    24'31  
 10 6863 VERCAMMEN YVES             M35 77 ACW    24'41  
 11 5732 BLEYAERT BART               M35 78 RCG    24'52  
 12 5699 RAHOENS PHILIP              M45 68 RCG    25'07  
 13 618 D'HOORE RAF                 Jun 96 HAC    25'12  
 14 5795 VERSTRAETE KRISTOF         M35 79 RIEM   25'13  
 15 6160 MATTHIJS GUY                M45 68 VS     25'17  
 16 6858 PLUME CHRISTIAN            M45 67 ZA     25'22  
 17 6107 COLLIN FREDERIC             M45 69 ACP    25'24  
 18 434 CORNELUS RUBEN             Jun 96 OB     25'39  
 19 6208 CHRISTIAENS VINCENT        M50 64 AVLO  25'42  
 20 5265 HUYGHE KRISTOF             M40 74 AVR    25'46  
 21 569 BOLLE JOURIE                Jun 97 ACME    
 22 5932 GOETHALS JURGEN            M40 72 ASVO    
 23 4706 REYNVOET KRISTOF           M40 74 KAAG    
 24 6338 KINYANJUI JEREMIAH**       M35 79 ABAV   
 25 9973 VERGOTE MAARTEN   Mas 73 NA      
 26 9996 JOUDAIN HUYOT    Jun 00 FRA      
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 27 5202 MECHELINCK MARC            M50 59 RIEM    
 28 6644 ENGELS PAUL                 M40 74 RIEM    
 29 5037 DE COCK RONY                M45 69 RIEM    
 30 6091 MARTENS FREDDY             M35 77 ASVO    
 31 5841 VAN LIERDE FREDDY          M45 65 ACG     
 32 538 VANDERBEKEN JONAS          Jun 96 ASVO    
 33 536 VERCOUTER RUBEN            Jun 97 ASVO    
 34 5690 JANS REMBERT                M35 78 RCG     
 35 5155 LANNOO DIRK                 M50 63 AVMO    
 36 9999 HASSAINE ABDELLAH   M50 63 FR      
 37 660 ROBBENS DIETER             Jun 97 ASVO    
 38 6318 RONDELEE FILIP              M45 69 ABAV   
 39 5750 DE BOCK MAARTEN            M35 79 RCG     
 40 5700 VERSTRAETE WALTER          M45 68 RCG     
 41 4923 LENSSENS CHRIS              M45 69 ZA      
 42 5788 DELLAERT LUC                M50 61 RIEM    
 43 6173 GOEDERTIER OLIVIER         M45 66 VS      
 44 5470 DE PAEMELAERE NICK         M50 63 AVR     
 45 5189 DE VUYST PETER              M40 73 ZA      
 46 6148 LAUWEREYS JEROEN           M35 77 VS      
 47 4988 VAN PARYS JAN               M45 66 DEIN    
 48 6232 DE WITTE MARC               M45 68 VITA    
 49 4993 VERTRIEST JURGEN           M35 75 DEIN    
 50 5610 LEUCKX BART                 M40 72 ACP     
 51 4871 GEIRNAERT GIOVANNI         M40 72 DEIN    
 52 5870 OSSELAER THIERY            M45 68 RCG     
 53 4857 MAENHOUT KOEN              M45 68 HALE    
 54 5041 LEERS MARNIX                M45 66 ACME    
 55 5268 VAN AELST CHRISTOPHE       M40 73 KAAG    
 56 6688 GOOSSENS MARC              M50 63 ZA      
 57 4659 BATSELE HANS                M45 68 STAX    
 58 5577 PICCAVET RIK                M50 64 DEIN    
 59 6462 DE VREESE THIERRY          M40 70 RCG     
 60 5544 EECKHOUT JOOST             M35 76 STAX    
 61 4844 DE WINTER PIETER-JAN       M50 64 DEIN    
 62 5694 VAN DE WALLE PETER         M45 69 RCG     
 63 6146 DE CREMER ARNE             M40 73 ACP     
 64 5927 DE LANGE PATRICK           M45 65 ASVO    
 65 4909 VERLINDEN JURGEN           M35 75 ZA      
 66 5929 DEMETTER PIETER            M40 72 ASVO    
 67 5606 DESMET RUPERT              M35 79 ACP     
 68 4845 VAN CAUWENBERGHE FILIP     M40 72 DEIN    
 69 6027 VAN LANDEGHEM FREDDY       M40 70 RIEM    
 70 5810 CHERLET MARC                M45 68 RCG     
 71 4854 MAESELE YVES                M55 56 DEIN    
 72 4994 MOERMAN MARC               M45 65 DEIN    
 73 5930 KETSMAN FREDDY             M40 72 ASVO    
 74 5528 VANDEVELDE DANY            M40 71 STAX    
 75 749 HAEGEMAN DAVY              Jun 96 ACP     
 76 5163 VACKIER POL                 M45 66 AVMO    
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 77 5279 MUYS JURGEN                 M35 77 ZA      
 78 5021 PARDAENS DIRK               M55 55 ZA      
 79 6299 MINNEBO MIGUEL             M40 74 AZW     
 80 9976 DE CLERCQ LUC    M50 63 NA      
 81 6094 BONIVER ERIC                M45 69 ACP     
 82 4895 VAN STEENBERGE MARIO       M40 71 DEIN    
 83 5131 LAMBELIN ANDY               M40 74 AVR     
 84 5737 DE CRAEMER STEFAAN         M45 68 RCG     
 85 4929 VAN LAETHEM RUDI           M55 56 ZA      
 86 4874 DE STOOP PAUL               M50 60 DEIN    
 87 5770 PROVIJN BART                M55 57 DEIN    
 88 5415 HAES LUC                    M50 62 RIEM    
 89 6220 HUYGEBAERT HUGO            M45 67 RCG     
 90 9995 LOULI SAID     M55 55 FRA   
 91 4969 LEERS ERIK                  M45 69 ACG     
 92 5729 LANSSENS STEFAN            M50 61 RCG     
 93 6540 RENSHOFER TIM               M35 76 KAAG    
 94 6686 LINTHOUDT JURGEN           M40 72 VITA    
 95 5947 GEYS PETER                  M50 60 VITA    
 96 6004 DE PAUW SWEN                M40 74 RCG     
 97 6031 BOSSUYT FILIP               M55 57 AZW     
 98 6014 VAN ACKER - VERBERCKT JOH M50 61 DEIN    
 99 6556 VANDER MEIREN STEFAAN      M50 62 FLAC    
 100 6555 POLLEY BOUDEWIJN           M55 56 FLAC    
 101 5419 CLICQUE BART                M45 67 FLAC    
 

6.860m Junioren heren            
 1 416 SEVENOIS NATHAN            Jun 96 STAX   23'20  
 2 598 MORTIER JENNEN             Jun 97 RCG    23'57  
 3 618 D'HOORE RAF                 Jun 96 HAC    25'12  
 4 434 CORNELUS RUBEN             Jun 96 OB     25'39  
 5 569 BOLLE JOURIE                Jun 97 ACME    
 6 9996 JOUDAIN HUYOT    Jun 00 FRA      
 7 538 VANDERBEKEN JONAS          Jun 96 ASVO    
 8 536 VERCOUTER RUBEN            Jun 97 ASVO    
 9 660 ROBBENS DIETER             Jun 97 ASVO    
 10 749 HAEGEMAN DAVY              Jun 96 ACP     
 

6.860m Masters heren            
 1 4858 MAENHOUT KURT              M40 73 HALE   23'23  
 2 5775 VAN PETEGEM PATRICK        M35 78 ZA     23'36  
 3 6300 DEWAELE JOOST              M40 74 AZW    23'46  
 4 6602 VANDEWEGHE LIEVEN          M35 79 KKS    24'12  
 5 6264 DELOMBAERDE DIMITRI        M35 77 AZW    24'20  
 6 6544 DE BLAUWE SERGE            M45 69 HAC    24'28  
 7 6255 VAN DEN HEEDE - 46 FREDER  M40 74 AZW    24'31  
 8 6863 VERCAMMEN YVES             M35 77 ACW    24'41  
 9 5732 BLEYAERT BART               M35 78 RCG    24'52  
 10 5699 RAHOENS PHILIP              M45 68 RCG    25'07  
 11 5795 VERSTRAETE KRISTOF         M35 79 RIEM   25'13  



zondag 7 december 2014 Memorial Valentien De Smet   Oudenaarde 

www.kasvo.be    20

 12 6160 MATTHIJS GUY                M45 68 VS     25'17  
 13 6858 PLUME CHRISTIAN            M45 67 ZA     25'22  
 14 6107 COLLIN FREDERIC             M45 69 ACP    25'24  
 15 6208 CHRISTIAENS VINCENT        M50 64 AVLO  25'42  
 16 5265 HUYGHE KRISTOF             M40 74 AVR    25'46  
 17 5932 GOETHALS JURGEN            M40 72 ASVO    
 18 4706 REYNVOET KRISTOF           M40 74 KAAG    
 19 6338 KINYANJUI JEREMIAH**       M35 79 ABAV   
 20 9973 VERGOTE MAARTEN   Mas 73 NA      
 21 5202 MECHELINCK MARC            M50 59 RIEM    
 22 6644 ENGELS PAUL                 M40 74 RIEM    
 23 5037 DE COCK RONY                M45 69 RIEM    
 24 6091 MARTENS FREDDY             M35 77 ASVO    
 25 5841 VAN LIERDE FREDDY          M45 65 ACG     
 26 5690 JANS REMBERT                M35 78 RCG     
 27 5155 LANNOO DIRK                 M50 63 AVMO    
 28 9999 HASSAINE ABDELLAH   M50 63 FR      
 29 6318 RONDELEE FILIP              M45 69 ABAV   
 30 5750 DE BOCK MAARTEN            M35 79 RCG     
 31 5700 VERSTRAETE WALTER          M45 68 RCG     
 32 4923 LENSSENS CHRIS              M45 69 ZA      
 33 5788 DELLAERT LUC                M50 61 RIEM    
 34 6173 GOEDERTIER OLIVIER         M45 66 VS      
 35 5470 DE PAEMELAERE NICK         M50 63 AVR     
 36 5189 DE VUYST PETER              M40 73 ZA      
 37 6148 LAUWEREYS JEROEN           M35 77 VS      
 38 4988 VAN PARYS JAN               M45 66 DEIN    
 39 6232 DE WITTE MARC               M45 68 VITA    
 40 4993 VERTRIEST JURGEN           M35 75 DEIN    
 41 5610 LEUCKX BART                 M40 72 ACP     
 42 4871 GEIRNAERT GIOVANNI         M40 72 DEIN    
 43 5870 OSSELAER THIERY            M45 68 RCG     
 43 4857 MAENHOUT KOEN              M45 68 HALE    
 44 5041 LEERS MARNIX                M45 66 ACME    
 45 5268 VAN AELST CHRISTOPHE       M40 73 KAAG    
 46 6688 GOOSSENS MARC              M50 63 ZA      
 47 4659 BATSELE HANS                M45 68 STAX    
 48 5577 PICCAVET RIK                M50 64 DEIN    
 49 6462 DE VREESE THIERRY          M40 70 RCG     
 50 5544 EECKHOUT JOOST             M35 76 STAX    
 51 4844 DE WINTER PIETER-JAN       M50 64 DEIN    
 52 5694 VAN DE WALLE PETER         M45 69 RCG     
 53 6146 DE CREMER ARNE             M40 73 ACP     
 54 5927 DE LANGE PATRICK           M45 65 ASVO    
 55 4909 VERLINDEN JURGEN           M35 75 ZA      
 56 5929 DEMETTER PIETER            M40 72 ASVO    
 57 5606 DESMET RUPERT              M35 79 ACP     
 58 4845 VAN CAUWENBERGHE FILIP     M40 72 DEIN    
 59 6027 VAN LANDEGHEM FREDDY       M40 70 RIEM    
 60 5810 CHERLET MARC                M45 68 RCG     
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 61 4854 MAESELE YVES                M55 56 DEIN    
 62 4994 MOERMAN MARC               M45 65 DEIN    
 63 5930 KETSMAN FREDDY             M40 72 ASVO    
 64 5528 VANDEVELDE DANY            M40 71 STAX    
 66 5163 VACKIER POL                 M45 66 AVMO    
 67 5279 MUYS JURGEN                 M35 77 ZA      
 68 5021 PARDAENS DIRK               M55 55 ZA      
 69 6299 MINNEBO MIGUEL             M40 74 AZW     
 70 9976 DE CLERCQ LUC    M50 63 NA      
 71 6094 BONIVER ERIC                M45 69 ACP     
 72 4895 VAN STEENBERGE MARIO       M40 71 DEIN    
 73 5131 LAMBELIN ANDY               M40 74 AVR     
 74 5737 DE CRAEMER STEFAAN         M45 68 RCG     
 75 4929 VAN LAETHEM RUDI           M55 56 ZA      
 76 4874 DE STOOP PAUL               M50 60 DEIN    
 77 5770 PROVIJN BART                M55 57 DEIN    
 78 5415 HAES LUC                    M50 62 RIEM    
 79 6220 HUYGEBAERT HUGO            M45 67 RCG     
 80 9995 LOULI SAID     M55 55 FRA   
 81 4969 LEERS ERIK                  M45 69 ACG     
 82 5729 LANSSENS STEFAN            M50 61 RCG     
 83 6540 RENSHOFER TIM               M35 76 KAAG    
 84 6686 LINTHOUDT JURGEN           M40 72 VITA    
 85 5947 GEYS PETER                  M50 60 VITA    
 86 6004 DE PAUW SWEN                M40 74 RCG     
 87 6031 BOSSUYT FILIP               M55 57 AZW     
 88 6014 VAN ACKER - VERBERCKT JOH M50 61 DEIN    
 89 6556 VANDER MEIREN STEFAAN      M50 62 FLAC    
 90 6555 POLLEY BOUDEWIJN           M55 56 FLAC    
 91 5419 CLICQUE BART                M45 67 FLAC    
 
8.210m Senioren heren             
 1 2240 DACHA ABDELLAH*             92 KKS    26'59  
 2 2531 DE LOOSE STEVEN             89 AVLO   27'17  
 3 2064 VAN DER KELEN WARD          94 OEH    27'48  
 4 1896 ROEYGENS LODEWIJK           93 HALE   28'11  
 5 2332 RONDAS XAVIER                81 RIEM   28'20  
 6 2101 BONNAERENS KEVIN            90 AVLO   28'37  
 7 2500 VAN HOEY OLIVIER            87 ACW    28'47  
 8 2438 D'HOORE WARD                 94 HAC    28'51  
 9 2910 VAN PRAET RUBEN             91 AVLO  28'55  
 10 2159 VAN WABEKE JOCHEN           93 HALE   28'56  
 11 2077 VAN LIERDE JULIAAN          93 ACG    29'03  
 12 2672 BAUTERS BEN                  93 ASVO  29'10  
 13 6121 STEYFKENS WOUTER           M35 78 AVLO  29'13  
 14 2220 PARDAENS JOREN              95 ACP    29'16  
 15 2189 VANDENEEDE JEAN-BAPTIST    93 ASVO  29'19  
 16 2234 VANDEPUTTE AURELE           95 HAC    29'27  
 17 2387 D'HEER HANNES                88 RCG    29'30  
 18 2825 HERREGODTS ARON-LEVI        91 KAAG  29'40  
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 19 2386 VAN CAUTEREN RUUD           94 RCG    29'42  
 20 2683 COOLS SVEN                   87 AVLO  29'45  
 21 1890 ACKE DAVY                    80 HALE    
 22 2732 COTTYN JANNES                92 AVR     
 23 2439 DEVREKER TIM                 93 HAC     
 24 2509 DE ROUCK WAZO               93 ACG     
 25 3012 VISPOEL RUBEN                90 KAAG    
 26 3023 WYTINCK THOMAS              84 RIEM    
 27 2794 DE TURCK BART                85 ACG     
 28 9972 VAN GIEL WANNES    80 NA      
 29 1905 DEVULDER WOUTER             88 DEIN    
 30 2340 DE RUYTER PAUL               95 KAAG    
 31 2574 QUATACKER FEINSE            95 FLAC    
 32 9993 RESKE JESSY     91 FRA     
 33 2325 DOBBELAERE STEVEN           82 RIEM    
 34 2253 DE BORLE KRISTOF            85 KAAG    
 35 1891 DE LEPELEIRE BERT           82 DEIN    
 36 9994 CHOQUET YOANN     85 FRA     
 37 1970 COENE STIJN                  86 DEIN    
 38 2068 DE MEYER THOMAS             92 ACME    
 39 2076 CAPPAERT FREDERIC           92 ACW     
 40 2411 DE GROOTE MATHIAS           90 ASVO    
 41 1956 DE ZUTTER PAUL               83 OB      
 42 2331 NAUDTS RUUD                  87 RIEM    
 43 2408 CANTAERT JORIS               89 ASVO    
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Wedstrijd statistieken van veldloop 
Datum: 07-12-2014 
 

# proeven: 20 
# atleten: 788 
# clubs: 38 
 

  Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  
Dames 62 77 51 18 8 7 43 35 301  
Heren  83 117 60 26 7 12 79 103 487  
Totaal 145 194 111 44 15 19 122 138 788  

 

Club  Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  
      0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2  
ABAV  0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 5  
ACG   9 5 7 3 0 0 5 3 32  
ACME  2 9 4 2 1 1 4 1 24  
ACP   2 2 4 0 1 3 8 6 26  
ACW   1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4  
ALVA  6 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 13  
ASSA  1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 5  
ASVO  25 33 16 14 6 6 17 12 129  
ATH   0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3  
AVLO  0 2 0 2 0 0 4 2 10  
AVMO 5 14 2 0 1 0 1 5 28  
AVR   0 2 0 1 0 0 2 4 9  
AZW   10 21 10 1 0 0 3 6 51  
DCLA  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
DEIN  15 21 12 3 1 1 5 14 72  
DUFF  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
EA    8 7 2 1 1 1 1 1 22  
FLAC  1 3 1 1 0 0 3 4 13  
FRA   0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 5  
HAC   0 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 7  
HALE  2 0 2 0 1 0 3 3 11  
HAMM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  
KAAG  4 6 7 2 0 0 4 4 27  
KKS   0 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 5  
LAT   1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3  
MACW 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 5  
MOHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 5  
NA    6 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 18  
OB    0 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 6  
OEH   0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
RCG   7 22 21 4 0 2 9 16 81  
RIEM  11 8 2 1 0 0 16 14 52  
STAX  5 7 3 1 2 1 4 6 29  
VITA  3 6 2 0 1 0 3 6 21  
VOLH  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  
VS    13 7 1 1 0 0 2 4 28  
ZA    7 7 3 0 0 0 4 11 32  


